Why are these Little League Board members smiling?

(well, besides the beer)



the 2010 season with the Little
League® Management Suite (LLMS)
web toolkit and support.

LLMS allowed them to manage team building, sponsors and communication, making Little League pre-season and in-season activities well-coordinated and streamlined to be easier and quicker to accomplish.



ANNOUNCEMENTS / NOTIFICATIONS

CALENDAR

/ DYNAMIC WEBSITE



PRE-SEASON

- Player Registration
 (Online payments via PayPal; Offline via check)
- Team Manager (Build teams online)
- Sponsor Solicitation / Registration (Accounts for easy renewal)
- Tryout Rosters
- Game Schedule Upload





IN-SEASON

- Manager Dashboard (Team communication)
- Umpires Registration / Self-Scheduling
- Volunteers
- Standings
- Sponsor Dashboard (Build sponsor satisfaction)
- Photo Day / Fundraiser
- Special Event Support (Tournament/Jamboree online RSVP)





POST-SEASON

- Tournament Blog / Brackets
- League Roster Submission
- Guest Book (Registration notification)



Intelligent communication. Form and function. A better experience.



Support for Board members to get the job done.



Baseball is as unique as any sport. Why settle for a one-size-fits-all solution? LLMS has been in development since 2004, with continual enhancements to provide an optimal experience for the Little League community.

The LLMS toolkit is a customized site delivered with localization for each account. Your playing fields and league levels are supported. A league identity is added. If you have a website design you would like to maintain, we can integrate modules that enhance its functionality.

LLMS is a product of Fab 7 Designs initially developed in conjunction with Palo Alto Little League, California. Its open-source architecture ensures portability and server support now and in the future.

SUPPORT

We support new Board members in using the LLMS toolkit and following established processes. Year-to-year account maintenance includes storing/retrieving online resources such as safety plans, FAQs and registration forms.

MORE INFO:

www.fab7.com/LLMS

CONTACT:

business@fab7.com 650.462.9745

LLMS is not a product of nor is it endorsed by Little League Baseball, Inc. Little League is a registered trademark of Little League Baseball, Inc.